LTU aquatics komandiné tauré
Druskininkai, 9 - 10/11/2024
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Multi-Medalists

All Events

Without relay events

Place

1.
2.
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10.
. Deividas TIMINSKAS
12.
13.

15.

18.

21.
22.
23.

Name

Patricija GERIKSONAITE
Kotryna TETEREVKOVA
Patricija KONDRASKAITE

. Andrius SIDLAUSKAS
. Kristupas TREPOCKA
. Smilté PLYTNYKAITE
. Kajus STANKEVICIUS
. Edvinas CESNAKAS

Rugilée ABRACINSKAITE
Vyté GELAZYTE

Martynas BERNOTAS
Mykolas TUSKENIS
Nojus SIKORSKIS
Barbora MILEISYTE
Domas VILIMAS
Jonas KNASAS
Augusté JAKSTAITE
Karilé ALISAUSKAITE
Stela SVENCIONYTE
Kostas VAICIUNAS
Kotryna PARADNIKAITE
Domantas TROTA

YB

07
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97
06
07
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07
07
07
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09
05
06
09
06
08
08
08
06
09
05

Nation

LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU

Club

Sostinés sporto centras
LTU Aquatics

Sostinés sporto centras
Siauliy "Delfinas"
Panevézio Zemyna
Sostinés sporto centras
LTU Aquatics 19+
Klaipédos Gintaro SC
PaneveéZio Zemyna
PaneveéZio Zemyna
Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla
Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla
Sostinés sporto centras
Marijampolés SC
Sostinés sporto centras
PanevéZio Zemyna
Klaipédos Gintaro SC
Panevézio Zemyna
Kauno SM Startas
Sostinés sporto centras
Panevézio Zemyna
Klaipédos Gintaro SC
LTU Aquatics 19+

Gold
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Silver Bronze Total

- - 4
1 - 4
1 - 4
- 1 4
- - 3
1 - 3
- 1 3
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 - 2

2 3
- 1 2
3 - 3
3 - 3
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
1 2 3
1 2 3
1 2 3
1 1 2
. 4 4
- 2 2

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

W VIVUS

Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation
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